
NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-i

R1

SECTION D, HARDWARE AND INSULATION MATERIAL, 3000 SERIES

DESCRIPTIONFIGURE NUMBER PAGES

FIG. 003003 10-32 PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW....................................... D-1

FIG. 003004 12-24 PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW....................................... D-2

FIG. 003005 1/4-20 ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREW, STEEL ...................D-2

FIG. 003006 1/4-20 HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW, STEEL ........................D-3

FIG. 003007 1/4-20 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW, STEEL......................... D-3

FIG. 003008 5/16-18 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW, STEEL ................................. D-4

FIG. 003009 5/16-18 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW, STEEL....................... D-5

FIG. 003010 3/8-16 HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW, STEEL.........................D-5

FIG. 003011 1/2-13 HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW, STEEL.........................D-6

FIG. 003012 5/8-11 HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW, STEEL.........................D-7

FIG. 003013 3/8 LAG SCREW........................................................................D-7

FIG. 003014 HEAVY HEXAGON NUT............................................................ D-8

FIG. 003015 HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER.......................................... D-8

FIG. 003016 FLAT WASHER.......................................................................... D-9

FIG. 003017 3/8-16 CONNECTOR BOLT....................................................... D-9

FIG. 003018 MACHINE BOLT EXPANSION SHIELD..................................... D-10

FIG. 003019 LAG SCREW EXPANSION SHIELD.......................................... D-10

FIG. 003020 THREADED ROD, 3/8-16.......................................................... D-11

FIG. 003021 THREADED ROD, 1/2-13.......................................................... D-11

FIG. 003022 THREADED ROD, 5/8-11.......................................................... D-11

FIG. 003023 THREADED STUD, 3/8-16..................................................... D-11



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-ii

R1

SECTION D, HARDWARE AND INSULATION MATERIAL, 3000 SERIES

DESCRIPTIONFIGURE NUMBER PAGES

FIG. 212600 RIGID PVC CHANNEL STRIP................................................ D-12

FIG. 211012 SPLIT TUBING, 3/4” D.............................................................. D-12

FIG. 003024 MISCELLANEOUS J-BOLTS..................................................... D-13

FIG. 003025 MISCELLANEOUS V-BOLTS..................................................... D-13

FIG. 003026 SPANNER J-BOLT..................................................................... D-14

FIG. 003027 CLIP J-BOLT.............................................................................. D-14

FIG. 003028 MISCELLANEOUS J-BOLT AND V-BOLT PLATES................... D-15

FIG. 003029 CABLE RACK SIDE BAR HANGER BRACKET.........................D-15

FIG. 003030 SLOTTED TYPE HANGING BRACKET..................................... D-16

FIG. 003031 PARALLEL AUXILIARY FRAMING CLIP....................................D-16

FIG. 003032 PARALLEL AUXILIARY FRAMING CLIP FOR CROSSOVER
JUNCTION............................................................................... D-17

FIG. 003033 WALL ANGLE DRILLED, 2” X 2” X 1/4” ANGLE IRON............... D-17

FIG. 003034 AUXILIARY FRAMING ANGLE, 2” X 2” X 3/16” ANGLE IRON... D-18

FIG. 003035 AUXILIARY FRAMING ANGLE, 3” X 3” X 1/4” ANGLE IRON..... D-18

FIG. 003037 1” STANDARD PIPE...................................................................D-19

FIG. 003038 MAIN FRAME END CLIP, VERTICAL SIDE..................................D-19

FIG. 003039 MAIN FRAME END CLIP, HORIZONTAL SIDE............................ D-20

 FIG. 003041 CABLE BRACKET .................................................................... D-20

FIG. 003042 CABLE DISTRIBUTION RINGS.................................................D-21

FIG. 003043 U-BOLT.......................................................................................D-21



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-iii

R1

SECTION D, HARDWARE AND INSULATION MATERIAL, 3000 SERIES

DESCRIPTIONFIGURE NUMBER PAGES

FIG. 003044 U-BOLT SQUARE BEND........................................................D-22

FIG. 003045 MISCELLANEOUS U-BOLT PLATES........................................ D-22

FIG. 003047 LADDER TRACK....................................................................... D-23

FIG. 003048 LADDER BRACKET...................................................................D-23

FIG. 003049 LADDER TRACK STOP............................................................. D-24

FIG. 003050 LADDER TRACK SPLICE..........................................................D-24

FIG. 003052 PVC PIPE FOR COVERING 5/8” DIA THREADED ROD...........D-25

FIG. 003053 THREADED ROD COUPLING...................................................D-25

FIG. 003054 TOUCH-UP PAINT, AEROSOL.................................................. D-26

FIG. 004356 TOUCH UP PAINT.................................................................... D-26

FIG. 003069 NYLON ROUND HEAD SCREW (TYPE 6/6)............................ D-27

FIG. 003070 NYLON HEX HEAD CAP SCREW (TYPE 6/6)..........................D-28

FIG. 003071 NYLON HEX NUT (TYPE 6/6)................................................... D-28

FIG. 003072 NYLON FLAT WASHER (TYPE 6/6).......................................... D-29

FIG. 003074 BEAM CLAMP............................................................................ D-30

FIG. 003075 NYLON/STEEL CORE PAN HEAD SCREW..............................D-30

FIG. 003076 TOGGLE BOLT ASSEMBLY.......................................................D-31

FIG. 210894 12-24 THREAD FORMING SCREW.......................................... D-31

FIG. 208017 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER........................................D-32

FIG. 211581 J-BOLT KIT.................................................................................D-32



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-1

R2

10-32 ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREW, STEEL

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003003

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. HARDWARE IS GRADE 5.
4. THREAD LENGTH (T) SHOWN IS MINIMUM ON SCREWS NOT FULLY THREADED.
5. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF PACKAGED QUANTITY SHOWN.

10-32 THREAD

.190 DIA.

.137

.359 DIA.

L

GNIREDRO
.ON

L T
DEGAKCAP

.YTQ
GNIREDRO

.ON
L T

DEGAKCAP
.YTQ

0110300300 4/1 4/1 001 0101300300 8/1-1 8/1-1 001
0120300300 61/5 61/5 001 0111300300 4/1-1 4/1-1 001
0130300300 8/3 8/3 001 0121300300 2/1-1 2/1-1 001
0140300300 61/7 61/7 001 0134300300 4/3-1 4/3-1 001
0150300300 2/1 2/1 001 0141300300 2 2 001
0160300300 8/5 8/5 001 0151300300 4/1-2 4/3-1 001
0170300300 4/3 4/3 001 0161300300 2/1-2 4/3-1 05
0180300300 8/7 8/7 001 0171300300 4/3-2 4/3-1 05
0190300300 1 1 001 0181300300 3 4/3-1 52

ORDERING TABLE



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-2

R2

1/4-20 ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREW, STEEL

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003005

12-24 PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003004

12-24

.216 DIA.

.125

.425 DIA.

L

L
T

.175

1/4 - 20

.250 DIA.
.472
DIA.

L

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. THREAD LENGTH (T) SHOWN IS MINIMUM ON SCREWS NOT FULLY THREADED.
3. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF PACKAGED QUANTITY SHOWN.

NOTES:
1. STANDARD FINISH IS STAINLESS
    STEEL.
2. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES
    OF PACKAGED QUANTITY SHOWN.

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L .YTQDEGAKCAP

2110400300 8/3 001
2120400300 61/7 001
2130400300 2/1 001
2140400300 8/5 001
2150400300 4/3 001
2160400300 1 001
2170183202 4/1 001
2180183202 61/5 001
2190183202 61/3 001

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L T .YTQ.DGKP .ONGNIREDRO L T .YTQ.DGKP

0110500300 61/5 61/5 001 0190500300 4/1-1 4/1-1 001
0120500300 8/3 8/3 001 0101500300 2/1-1 2/1-1 001
0130500300 2/1 2/1 001 0111500300 4/3-1 4/3-1 001
0140500300 8/5 8/5 001 0121500300 2 2 001
0150500300 4/3 4/3 001 0131500300 4/1-1 4/3-1 05
0160500300 8/7 8/7 001 0141500300 2/1-2 4/3-1 05
0170500300 1 1 001 0151500300 4/3-2 4/3-1 05
0180500300 8/1-1 8/1-1 001 0161500300 3 3 52



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-3

R2

1/4-20 HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW, STEEL
ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003006

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD
    CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. HARDWARE IS GRADE 5.
4. THREAD LENGTH (T) SHOWN IS MINIMUM
    ON SCREWS NOT FULLY THREADED.
5. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF
    PACKAGED QUANTITY SHOWN.

1/4-20 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW, STEEL

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003007

1/4-20 THREAD

.25 DIA.

L

.507 DIA.

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. HARDWARE IS GRADE 5.
4. THREAD LENGTH (T) SHOWN IS MINIMUM
    ON SCREWS NOT FULLY THREADED. 80O TO 82O

    COUNTERSINK.
5. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF
    PACKAGED QUANTITY SHOWN.

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L T .YTQDEGAKCAP .ONGNIREDRO L T .YTQDEGAKCAP

0110600300 2/1 2/1 001 0121600300 4/3-2 4/3 05
0120600300 8/5 8/5 001 0131600300 3 4/3 05
0130600300 4/3 4/3 001 0141600300 4/1-3 4/3 52
0140600300 8/7 4/3 001 0151600300 2/1-3 4/3 52
0150600300 1 4/3 001 0161600300 4/3-3 4/3 52
0160600300 4/1-1 4/3 001 0171600300 4 4/3 52
0170600300 2/1-1 4/3 001 0181600300 2/1-4 4/3 01
0180600300 4/3-1 4/3 001 0191600300 5 4/3 01
0190600300 2 4/3 001 0102600300 2/1-5 4/3 01
0101600300 4/1-2 4/3 001 0112600300 6 4/3 01
0111600300 2/1-2 4/3 001

.250 DIA.

.163

L
T

1/4-20 THREAD7/16 HEX

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L T .YTQ.DGKP .ONGNIREDRO L T .YTQ.DGKP

0110700300 61/7 61/7 001 0190700300 2/1-1 2/1-1 001
0120700300 2/1 2/1 001 0101700300 4/3-1 4/3-1 001
0130700300 8/5 8/5 001 0111700300 2 2 001
0140700300 4/3 4/3 001 0121700300 4/1-2 4/3-1 05
0150700300 8/7 8/7 001 0131700300 2/1-2 4/3-1 05
0160700300 1 1 001 0141700300 4/3-2 4/3-1 52
0170700300 8/1-1 8/1-1 001 0151700300 3 4/3-1 52
0180700300 4/1-1 4/1-1 001



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-4

R2

5/16-18 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW, STEEL

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003008

.312 DIA.

.211

L

T

5/16-18 THREAD

1/2 HEX

ORDERING TABLE

GNIREDRO
.ON

L T
DEGAKCAP

.YTQ
GNIREDRO

.ON
L T

DEGAKCAP
.YTQ

0110800300 2/1 2/1 001 0121800300 4/3-2 8/7 05
0120800300 8/5 8/5 001 0131800300 3 8/7 52
0130800300 4/3 4/3 001 0141800300 4/1-3 8/7 52
0140800300 8/7 8/7 001 0151800300 2/1-3 8/7 52
0150800300 1 8/7 001 0161800300 4/3-3 8/7 52
0160800300 4/1-1 8/7 001 0171800300 4 8/7 01
0170800300 2/1-1 8/7 001 0181800300 2/1-4 8/7 01
0180800300 4/3-1 8/7 001 0191800300 5 8/7 01
0190800300 2 8/7 001 0102800300 2/1-5 8/7 01
0101800300 4/1-2 8/7 05 0112800300 6 8/7 01
0111800300 2/1-2 8/7 05

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. HARDWARE IS GRADE 5.
4. THREAD LENGTH (T) SHOWN IS MINIMUM ON SCREWS NOT FULLY THREADED.
5. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF PACKAGED QUANTITY SHOWN.



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-5

R2

3/8-16 HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW, STEEL

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003010

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD
    CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. HARDWARE IS GRADE 5.
4. THREAD LENGTH (T) SHOWN IS MINIMUM
    ON SCREWS NOT FULLY THREADED.
5. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF
    PACKAGED QUANTITY SHOWN.

5/16-18 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW, STEEL

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003009

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. HARDWARE IS GRADE 5.
4. THREAD LENGTH (T) SHOWN IS MINIMUM
    ON SCREWS NOT FULLY THREADED. 80O TO 82O

    COUNTERSINK.
5. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF PACKAGED
    QUANTITY SHOWN.

5/16-18
THREAD

.312 DIA..635 DIA.

L

ORDERING TABLE

GNIREDRO
.ON

L T
DEGAKCAP

.YTQ
GNIREDRO

.ON
L T

DEGAKCAP
.YTQ

0110900300 2/1 2/1 001 0170900300 2/1-1 2/1-1 001
0120900300 8/5 8/5 001 0180900300 4/3-1 4/3-1 001
0130900300 4/3 4/3 001 0190900300 2 2 001
0140900300 8/7 8/7 001 0101900300 2/1-2 4/3-1 05
0150900300 1 1 001 0111900300 3 4/3-1 52
0160900300 4/1-1 4/1-1 001

.375 DIA.

.243

3/8-16
THREAD

9/16 HEX

T
L

ORDERING TABLE

GNIREDRO
.ON

L T
DEGAKCAP

.YTQ
GNIREDRO

.ON
L T

DEGAKCAP
.YTQ

0110010300 2/1 2/1 001 0121010300 4/3-2 1 05
0120010300 8/5 8/5 001 0131010300 3 1 52
0130010300 4/3 4/3 001 0141010300 4/1-3 1 52
0140010300 8/7 8/7 001 0151010300 2/1-3 1 52
0150010300 1 1 001 0161010300 4/3-3 1 52
0160010300 4/1-1 1 001 0171010300 4 1 01
0170010300 2/1-1 1 001 0181010300 2/1-4 1 01
0180010300 4/3-1 1 001 0191010300 5 1 01
0190010300 2 1 001 0102010300 2/1-5 1 01
0101010300 4/1-2 1 05 0112010300 6 1 01
0111010300 2/1-2 1 05



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-6

R2

1/2-13 HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW, STEEL

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003011

.500 DIA.

.323
L

T

1/2-13

3/4 HEX

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. HARDWARE IS GRADE 5.
4. THREAD LENGTH (T) SHOWN IS MINIMUM ON
    SCREWS NOT FULLY THREADED.
5. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF PACKAGED
    QUANTITY SHOWN.

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L T .YTQ.DGKP .ONGNIREDRO L T .YTQ.DGKP

0110110300 4/3 4/3 05 0111110300 3 4/1-1 52
0120110300 8/7 8/7 05 0121110300 4/1-3 4/1-1 52
0130110300 1 1 05 0131110300 2/1-3 4/1-1 52
0140110300 4/1-1 4/1-1 05 0141110300 4/3-3 4/1-1 52
0150110300 2/1-1 4/1-1 05 0151110300 4 4/1-1 01
0160110300 4/3-1 4/1-1 05 0161110300 2/1-4 4/1-1 01
0170110300 2 4/1-1 05 0171110300 5 4/1-1 01
0180110300 4/1-2 4/1-1 05 0181110300 2/1-5 4/1-1 01
0190110300 2/1-2 4/1-1 05 0191110300 6 4/1-1 01
0101110300 4/3-2 4/1-1 05



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-7

R2

5/8-11 HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW, STEEL

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003012

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD
    CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. HARDWARE IS GRADE 5.
4. THREAD LENGTH (T) SHOWN IS MINIMUM
    ON SCREWS NOT FULLY THREADED.
5. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF
    PACKAGED QUANTITY SHOWN.

3/8 LAG SCREW

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003013

.625 DIA.

.403

5/8-11
THREAD

15/16 HEX

L
T

ORDERING TABLE
GNIREDRO

.ON
L T

DEGAKCAP
.YTQ

GNIREDRO
.ON

L T
DEGAKCAP

.YTQ

0110210300 1 1 52 0111210300 2/1-3 4/1-1 52
0120210300 4/1-1 4/1-1 52 0121210300 4/3-3 4/1-1 52
0130210300 2/1-1 2/1-1 52 0131210300 4 4/1-1 01
0140210300 4/3-1 2/1-1 52 0141210300 2/1-4 4/1-1 01
0150210300 2 2/1-1 52 0151210300 5 4/1-1 01
0160210300 4/1-2 4/1-1 52 0161210300 2/1-5 4/1-1 01
0170210300 2/1-2 4/1-1 52 0171210300 6 4/1-1 01
0180210300 4/3-2 4/1-1 52 0181210300 2/1-6 4/3-1 01
0190210300 3 4/1-1 52 0191210300 7 4/3-1 01
0101210300 4/1-3 4/1-1 52

L

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L .YTQDEGAKCAP .ONGNIREDRO L .YTQDEGAKCAP

0110310300 1 001 0150310300 2 001
0120310300 4/1-1 001 0160310300 2/1-2 05
0130310300 2/1-1 001 0170310300 3 52
0140310300 4/3-1 001

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED
    AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. AVAILABLE ONLY IN
    MULTIPLES OF
    PACKAGED QUANTITY
    SHOWN.



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-8

ID

OD W

T

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. HARDWARE IS GRADE 5.
4. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF PACKAGED
    QUANTITY SHOWN.

R2

HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003015

HEAVY HEXAGON NUT

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003014

H W

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND
    GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. HARDWARE IS GRADE 5 (3/8
    OR LARGER).
4. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF
    PACKAGED QUANTITY SHOWN.

ORDERING TABLE
GNIREDRO

.ON
DAERHT L T

.DGKP
.YTQ

GNIREDRO
.ON

DAERHT L T
.DGKP

.YTQ

0110410300 23-8 23/11 031. 001 0150410300 81-61/5 61/9 033. 001
0120410300 23-01 8/3 031. 001 0160410300 61-8/3 61/11 393. 001
0130410300 42-21 61/7 161. 001 0170410300 31-2/1 8/7 025. 05
0140410300 02-4/1 2/1 662. 001 0180410300 11-8/5 61/1-1 746. 05

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO EZIS DI DO W T .YTQDEGAKCAP

0110510300 8.ON 861. 692. 550. 040. 001
0120510300 01.ON 491. 733. 260. 740. 001
0130510300 21.ON 122. 083. 070. 650. 001
0140510300 4/1 522. 394. 901. 260. 001
0150510300 61/5 913. 195. 521. 780. 001
0160510300 8/3 283. 886. 141. 490. 001
0170510300 2/1 905. 978. 171. 521. 05
0180510300 8/5 636. 680.1 302. 651. 05



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-9

ID
OD

T

R2

3/8-16 CONNECTOR BOLT

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003017

FLAT WASHER

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003016

5/8

3/4

L

3/8 - 16 THREAD

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD
    CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF
    PACKAGED QUANTITY SHOWN.

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF PACKAGED
    QUANTITY SHOWN.

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO EZIS DI DO T .YTQDEGAKCAP

0110610300 8.ON 881. 2/1 540. 001
0120610300 01.ON 802. 61/9 540. 001
0130610300 21.ON 042. 8/5 170. 001
0140610300 4/1 182. 46/94 170. 001
0150610300 61/5 443. 8/7 170. 001
0160610300 8/3 604. 1 170. 001
0170610300 2/1 045. 4/1-1 211. 05
0180610300 8/5 666. 4/3-1 211. 05
0190610300 4/3 218. 2 211. 05

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO EZIS .YTQDEGAKCAP

0110710300 8/3-1 001
0120710300 8/1-2 05
0130710300 4/3-2 05
0140710300 8/3-2 05
0150710300 3 52
0160710300 2 001



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-10

D

L

R2

LAG SCREW EXPANSION SHIELD

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003019

MACHINE BOLT EXPANSION SHIELD

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003018

NOTES:
1. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
2. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES
    OF PACKAGED QUANTITY
    SHOWN.

NOTES:
1. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
2. AVAILABLE ONLY IN
    MULTIPLES OF PACKAGED
    QUANTITY SHOWN.

D

L

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO EZIS L D .YTQDEGAKCAP

0010810300 4/1 4/1-1 2/1 001
0020810300 61/5 2 8/5 001
0030810300 61/5 2/1-1 8/5 05
0050810300 8/3 2/1-1 8/5 05
0080810300 2/1 2 8/7 52
0001810300 8/5 2/1-2 1 52

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO EZIS L D .YTQDEGAKCAP

0010910300 4/1 2/1-1 2/1 001
0020910300 4/1 1 2/1 001
0030910300 61/5 4/3-1 2/1 001
0040910300 61/5 4/1-1 2/1 001
0050910300 8/3 2/1-2 8/5 05
0060910300 8/3 4/3-1 8/5 05
0070910300 2/1 3 4/3 52
0080910300 2/1 2 4/3 52
0090910300 8/5 2/1-3 8/7 52
0001910300 8/5 2 8/7 52



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-11

R2

THREADED ROD

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003020
FIG. 003021
FIG. 003022
FIG. 003023

1/2-13 ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L .ONGNIREDRO L

0110120300 6 0170120300 24
0120120300 21 0180120300 84
0130120300 81 0190120300 45
0140120300 42 0101120300 06
0150120300 03 0111120300 27
0160120300 63

.ONGNIREDRO L .ONGNIREDRO L

0110020300 6 0170020300 24
0120020300 21 0180020300 84
0130020300 81 0190020300 45
0140020300 42 0101020300 06
0150020300 03 0111020300 27
0160020300 63

3/8-16 ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L .ONGNIREDRO L

0110320300 2/1-2 0150320300 2/1-3
0120320300 4/3-2 0160320300 4/3-3
0130320300 3 0170320300 4
0140320300 4/1-3

3/8-16 STUD ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L .ONGNIREDRO L

0110220300 6 0170220300 24
0120220300 21 0180220300 84
0130220300 81 0190220300 45
0140220300 42 0101220300 06
0150220300 03 0111220300 27
0160220300 63

5/8-11 ORDERING TABLE

L

CONTINUOUS THREAD

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. HARDWARE IS GRADE B7.



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-12

3/4

LENGTH

R1

SPLIT TUBING, 3/4” D

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 211012

.22 REF

.02 REF

.38 REF

RIGID PVC CHANNEL STRIP

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 212600

NOTES:
1. MEETS OR EXCEEDS UL FLAMMABILITY
    REQUIREMENT UL 94 V-1.

NOTES:
1. FOR USE ON 5/8” THREADED ROD (OR EQUIVALENT).
2. RATED UL 94 V-0.

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO HTGNEL

0010210112 "27
0020210112 "021

ORDERING TABLE
.ONGNIREDRO AMID

0010006212 "9-'6
0020006212 "3-'7
0030006212 "9-'7
0040006212 "9-'8
0050006212 "6-'11



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-13

R2

MISCELLANEOUS  V-BOLTS

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003025

MISCELLANEOUS J-BOLTS

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003024

THREADW

L-2

T
L-1

L

THREAD

W

45˚

T

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND
    GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. SPECIAL SIZES AVAILABLE
    UPON REQUEST.
4. AVAILABLE ONLY IN
    MULTIPLES OF PACKAGED
    QUANTITY SHOWN.

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. AVAILABLE ONLY IN MULTIPLES OF PACKAGED
    QUANTITY SHOWN.

ORDERING TABLE

GNIREDRO
.ON

1-L W 2-L T DAERHT
.DGKP

.YTQ

0110420300 4/3-1 4/1 2/1 4/3 02-4/1 001
0120420300 4/1-3 61/7 4/3 2/1-1 02-4/1 001
0130420300 4/1-2 61/7 4/3 1 02-4/1 05
0140420300 4/3-3 61/5 4/3 4/1-1 81-61/5 05
0150420300 4/1-3 61/7 4/3 4/3 81-61/5 05
0160420300 4/1-3 61/7 4/3 2/1-1 81-61/5 05
0170420300 4/1-2 61/7 4/3 1 81-61/5 05
0180420300 4/3-3 61/7 4/3 4/1-1 81-61/5 05
0190420300 4/3-2 61/7 4/3 4/1-1 81-61/5 05
0101420300 4/1-2 61/5 4/3 1 81-61/5 05
0111420300 4/3-2 61/5 4/3 4/1-1 81-61/5 05
0121420300 4/3-1 61/5 4/3 4/3 81-61/5 05

ORDERING TABLE
.ONGNIREDRO L T W DAERHT .YTQ.DGKP

0110520300 3 1 61/7-2 61-8/3 52
0120520300 4 4/1-1 61/7-2 61-8/3 52
0130520300 6 2/1-1 61/7-2 61-8/3 52
0140520300 5 2/1-1 8/5-2 31-2/1 52
0150520300 8 2 8/5-2 31-2/1 52
0160520300 31 4/3-01 61/11-2 11-8/5 1



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-14

R3

CLIP J-BOLT

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003027

SPANNER J-BOLT

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003026

1/2-13 THREAD

L

L

1/2-13 THREAD

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L

0110620300 8/1-3
0120620300 8/3-3
0130620300 8/5-3
0140620300 8/3-4
0150620300 8/7-4

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L

0110720300 8/1-3
0120720300 8/3-3
0130720300 8/5-3
0140720300 8/3-4
0150720300 8/7-4

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. SPECIAL SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
4. BOLT IS FULLY THREADED.

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. BOLT IS FULLY THREADED.



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-15

R2

CABLE RACK SIDE BAR HANGER BRACKET

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003029

MISCELLANEOUS J-BOLT AND V-BOLT PLATES

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003028

L

S

1-1/4"

21/32" DIA.

W

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L S ELOH

0110820300 2/1-3 61/7-2 23/11
0120820300 2/1-3 61/7-2 61/7
0130820300 2/1-3 23/12-2 23/9
0140820300 4/3-3 61/11-2 61/11
0150820300 80.6 07.4 2/1

ORDERING TABLE

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD
    CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.

.ONGNIREDRO W
DEDAERHT

DOR

0110867312 23/71-1 8/3
0120867312 23/1-2 8/3
0130867312 23/71-1 2/1
0140867312 23/1-2 2/1
0110920300 23/71-1 8/5
0120920300 23/1-2 8/5



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-16

.ONGNIREDRO W
DEDAERHT

DOR

0110167312 23/71-1 8/3
0120167312 23/71-1 2/1
0130167312 23/1-2 2/1
0110030300 23/71-1 8/5
0120030300 23/1-2 8/5

R2

PARALLEL AUXILIARY FRAMING CLIP

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003031

SLOTTED TYPE HANGING BRACKET

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003030

1-1/4"

21/32" DIA.

W

HOLE DIA.

W

ORDERING TABLE

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO W ELOH

0110130300 2/1-1 23/31
0120130300 2/1-1 23/71
0130130300 2/1-1 23/12
0140130300 8/7-1 23/31
0150130300 8/7-1 23/71
0160130300 8/7-1 23/12
0170130300 61/11-2 23/71

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. SPECIAL SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-17

R2

WALL ANGLE DRILLED, 2” X 2” X 1/4” ANGLE IRON

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003033

HOLE DIA.

w

w

1

2'-0"

4'-0"

4'-0"

4'-0"16'-0"

1/2 DIA.(4)

1

2'-0"

3'-0"

3'-0"

10'-0"

1/2 DIA.(3)

5
6

1
2

81'-0"

1/2 DIA.(2)

2

1
1

46

1/2 DIA.(2)

1

1
2

11

1/2 DIA.(2)

3

1'-3"

1

3

1'-0"

1/2 DIA.(2)

4

1'-6"

PARALLEL AUXILIARY FRAMING CLIP
FOR CROSSOVER JUNCTION

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003032

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO W ELOH

0110230300 2/1-1 23/31
0120230300 2/1-1 23/71
0130230300 2/1-1 23/12
0140230300 8/7-1 23/31
0150230300 8/7-1 23/71
0160230300 8/7-1 23/12

ORDERING TABLE

METI .ONGNIREDRO

1 XX10330300
2 XX20330300
3 XX30330300
4 XX40330300
5 XX50330300
6 XX60330300

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
3. SPECIAL SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

NOTES:
1. XX = FINISH CODE; STANDARD FINISH, XX = 30.



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-18

R2

AUXILIARY FRAMING ANGLE, 3” X 3” X 1/4” ANGLE IRON

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003035

AUXILIARY FRAMING ANGLE, 2” X 2” X 3/16” ANGLE IRON

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003034

L

L

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L .ONGNIREDRO L

XX10530300 '2 XX60530300 '21
XX20530300 '4 XX70530300 '41
XX30530300 '6 XX80530300 '61
XX40530300 '8 XX90530300 '81
XX50530300 '01 XX01530300 '02

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L .ONGNIREDRO L

XX10430300 '2 XX60430300 '21
XX20430300 '4 XX70430300 '41
XX30430300 '6 XX80430300 '61
XX40430300 '8 XX90430300 '81
XX50430300 '01 XX01430300 '02

NOTES:
1. XX = FINISH CODE; STANDARD FINISH, XX = 30.

NOTES:
1. XX = FINISH CODE; STANDARD FINISH, XX = 30.



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-19

2 3

1

1-3/8

1/2

R2

STANDARD 1” PIPE

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003037

NOTES:
1. XX = FINISH CODE; STANDARD FINISH, XX = 30.
2. SCHEDULE 40 PIPE. DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.

MAIN FRAME END CLIP, VERTICAL SIDE

ORDERING NUMBER: 00303800XX

NOTES:
1. XX = FINISH CODE; STANDARD FINISH, XX = 30.

FIG. 003038

L

1-5/16

.133

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L .ONGNIREDRO L

XX10730300 "2/1-3 XX40730300 '6
XX20730300 '2 XX50730300 '8
XX30730300 '4 XX60730300 '01

STOCK LIST
METI YTQ NOITPIRCSED

1 1 PILCDNE
2 1 SCHH"8/5X81-61/5
3 1 TUN61/5



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-20

3-15/16

2-5/8

5/8"
3/16"

R2

CABLE BRACKET

ORDERING NUMBER: 00304100XX

FIG. 003041

METI .YTQ NOITPIRCSED

1 1 TEKCARBELBAC
2 1 SCHH"8/7X81-61/5
3 1 TUNXEH61/5

STOCK LIST

NOTES:
1. XX = FINISH CODE; STANDARD FINISH, XX = 30.

MAIN FRAME END CLIP, HORIZONTAL SIDE

ORDERING NUMBER: 00303900XX

FIG. 003039

STOCK LIST

NOTES:
1. XX = FINISH CODE; STANDARD FINISH, XX = 30.

METI YTQ NOITPIRCSED

1 1 PILCDNE
2 1 SCHH"8/5X81-61/5
3 1 TUN61/5

1-3/8

1/2

1

2 3



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-21

R2

U-BOLT

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003043

W

T

L .ONGNIREDRO L T W DAERHT

0110340300 8/3-2 4/3-1 8/1-1 02-4/1
0120340300 8/5-2 4/3-1 8/3-1 02-4/1
0130340300 8/7-2 4/3-1 8/5-1 02-4/1

ORDERING  TABLE

CABLE DISTRIBUTION RINGS

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003042

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND
     CLEAR CHROMATE.

7/32 DIA. TYP

2

3
3-1/4

2
2-1/4

2-1/4

1

2

3

ORDERING TABLE

METI .ONGNIREDRO

1 1110240300
2 1120240300
3 1130240300



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-22

R2

MISCELLANEOUS U-BOLT PLATES

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003045

U-BOLT, SQUARE BEND

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003044

W

T

L

L

S

HOLE DIA.

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD
   CHROMATE.

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L T W DAERHT

0110440300 8/3-2 1 23/13-1 81-61/5
0120440300 3 1 23/13-1 81-61/5
0130440300 61/51-3 2/1-2 61/51-1 81-61/5
0140440300 4/1-4 4/1-1 61/11-2 81-61/5
0150440300 4/3-5 4/1-1 61/11-2 81-61/5
0160440300 4/1-3 4/1-1 4/3-2 81-61/5
0170440300 8/3-2 4/1-1 4/1-2 81-61/5
0180440300 4/1-1 8/7 61/51-1 81-61/5

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L S AIDELOH

0110540300 4/1-2 8/1-1 61/5
0120540300 4/1-2 8/3-1 61/5
0130540300 4/3-2 8/5-1 61/5
0140540300 3 61/51-1 8/3
0150540300 4/1-3 4/1-2 8/3
0160540300 2/1-3 61/11-2 8/3
0170540300 4/3-3 4/3-2 8/3
0180540300 8/5-3 8/5-2 8/3



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-23

R2

LADDER BRACKET

ORDERING NUMBER: 00304800XX

FIG. 003048

LADDER TRACK

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003047

1-9/16
11/16 DIA.

2-3/4

4

2-3/8

2-3/8

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L

XX10740300 '8
XX20740300 '01

NOTES:
1. XX = FINISH CODE; STANDARD FINISH, XX = 30.

NOTES:
1. XX = FINISH CODE; STANDARD FINISH, XX = 30.

L

2-1/4

1-1/2



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-24

R2

LADDER TRACK SPLICE

ORDERING NUMBER: 0030500011

FIG. 003050

LADDER TRACK STOP

ORDERING NUMBER: 0030490011

FIG. 003049

5

2

1
3

4
LADDER
TRACK

81

3
4

2

STOCK LIST

METI .YTQ NOITPIRCSED

1 1 GNIHSUBREBBUR
2 1 SCHH8/3
3 4 REHSAWTALF
4 1 TUNXEH8/3
5 1 NIPRETTOC

METI .YTQ NOITPIRCSED

1 1 ECILPS
2 4 SMHR2/1X02-4/1
3 4 REHSAWKCOL4/1
4 4 TUNXEH4/1

STOCK LIST

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND CLEAR CHROMATE.

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND CLEAR CHROMATE.



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-25

2

1

A A H

THREAD W

"SECTION A-A"

R2

THREADED ROD COUPLING

ORDERING NUMBER: 0030530010

FIG. 003053

PVC PIPE FOR COVERING 5/8” DIA THREADED ROD

ORDERING NUMBER: 0030520000

FIG. 003052

DIM A 

PVC PIPE
(EXAMPLE)

NOTES:
1. STANDARD FINISH IS BLACK.
2. 2110120100 AND 2110120200 ARE SPLIT TUBING
     APPLICATIONS.

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.

ORDERING TABLE

STOCK LIST

METI .YTQ NOITPIRCSED

1 1 GNILPUOC
2 2 TUNXEH

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO DAERHT H W .YTQ.DGKP

0110350300 61-8/3 4/3-1 8/5 52
0120350300 31-2/1 4/3-1 61/11 52
0130350300 11-8/5 8/1-2 61/31 52

.ONGNIREDRO AMID

0000250300 "021
0010210112 "27
0020210112 "021



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-26

R2

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 004356

TOUCH-UP PAINT, AEROSOL

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003054

NOTES:
1. AIR DRY ENAMEL.

BRUSH ON

PAINT

.ONGNIREDRO NOITPIRCSED EDOCHSINIF

XX10653400 EULB 46

XX20653400 20YARG 13

XX30653400 10YARG 03

XX40653400 NWORB 05

XX50653400 ETIHW 09

ORDERING TABLE

NOTES:
1. AIR DRY ENAMEL.
2. BRUSH IS ATTACHED TO CAP.
3. 0.6 OZ. BOTTLE

TOUCH UP PAINT

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO NOITPIRCSED EDOCHSINIF

0010450300 )YARGET(10YARG 03
0020450300 20YARG 13
0030450300 70EULB 46
0001450300 )ELPAM(10NWORB 05



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-27

R2

NYLON ROUND HEAD SCREW, TYPE 6/6

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003069

A

L

THREAD

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO A L DAERHT

0010960300 092. 2/1 23-8
0020960300 092. 1 23-8
0030960300 063. 2/1 23-01
0040960300 063. 1 23-01
0050960300 574. 2/1 02-4/1
0060960300 574. 1 02-4/1



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-28

R2

NYLON HEX NUT (TYPE 6/6)

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003071

NYLON HEX HEAD CAP SCREW (TYPE 6/6)

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003070

LW

THREAD

W T

ORDERING TABLE

GNIREDRO
.ON

W L DAERHT
.DGKP

.YTQ
GNIREDRO

.ON
W L DAERHT

.DGKP
.YTQ

0010070300 524. 2/1 02-4/1 52 0070070300 047. 1 31-2/1 52
0020070300 524. 1 02-4/1 52 0080070300 047. 2/1-1 31-2/1 52
0030070300 584. 2/1 81-61/5 52 0090070300 539. 1 11-8/5 52
0040070300 584. 1 81-61/5 52 0001070300 539. 2 11-8/5 52
0050070300 656. 1 61-8/3 52 0011070300 524. 2/1-1 02-4/1 52
0060070300 565. 2/1-1 61-8/3 52

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO W T DAERHT .YTQDEGAKCAP

0010170300 524. 002. 02-4/1 001
0020170300 005. 072. 81-61/5 001
0030170300 065. 033. 61-8/3 001
0040170300 057. 034. 31-2/1 05
0050170300 529. 055. 11-8/5 52



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-29

R2

NYLON FLAT  WASHER (TYPE 6/6)

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003072

ID
OD T

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO DI DO T .YTQDEGAKCAP

0010270300 752. 2/1 260. 05
0020270300 713. 2/1 260. 05
0030270300 083. 8/5 260. 52
0040270300 505. 4/3 260. 52



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-30

R2

NYLON/STEEL CORE PAN HEAD SCREW

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003075

BEAM CLAMP

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003074

.ONGNIREDRO T EZISDAERHT

0000570300 4/3 02-4/1
0020570300 1 02-4/1
0030570300 4/1-1 02-4/1
0040570300 2/1-1 02-4/1

ORDERING TABLE

THREADED ROD
(NOTE 2)

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO EZISDORDAERHT

0010470300 61-8/3
0020470300 31-2/1
0030470300 11-8/5
0040470300 01-4/3

NOTES:
1. FOR ATTACHMENT TO “I” BEAMS, CHANNEL AND
   ANGLE FLANGE WHERE THE FLANGE THICKNESS
   DOES NOT EXCEED 3/4”.
2. REFER TO FIG. 003020, 003021, OR 003022.

1/4-20 THREAD

T



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-31

R1

TOGGLE BOLT ASSEMBLY

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 003076

L

THREAD

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND CLEAR CHROMATE.

12-24 THREAD

LENGTH

12-24 THREAD FORMING SCREW

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 210894

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.

.ONGNIREDRO HTGNEL

0110498012 8/3
0120498012 2/1
0130498012 8/5
0140498012 4/1
0150498012 4/3

ORDERING TABLE

ORDERING TABLE

.ONGNIREDRO L EZISDAERHT .YTQDEGAKCAP

1110670300 2 42-01 05
1120670300 3 42-01 52
1130670300 4 42-01 01
1140670300 3 02-4/1 52
1150670300 4 02-4/1 01
1160670300 3 81-61/5 52
1170670300 4 81-61/5 01
1180670300 3 61-8/3 52
1190670300 4 61-8/3 01



NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC

D-32

R1

J-BOLT KIT

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 211581

ORDERING TABLE

EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER

ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE

FIG. 208017

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.

.ONGNIREDRO HTGNEL

0110185112 8/3-4
0120185112 8/7-4

ORDERING TABLE
.ONGNIREDRO EZIS .YTQDEGAKCAP

0110710802 8# 001
0120710802 01# 001
0130710802 21# 001
0140710802 4/1 001
0150710802 61/5 001
0160710802 8/3 001
0170710802 2/1 05
0180710802 8/5 05

NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.

LENGTH 1/2-13 HEX NUT

J-BOLT CLIP

J-BOLT 


